WILLIAM
IMARY

Student
Spouse
Each Child
All Children

Student Insurance Plan
2011-2012 Premium Rates

Annual Fall Spring/Summer
8/01/2011-7/31/2012 8/1/2011-1/15/2012  1/16/2012-7/31/2012
$1,574.00 $724.00 $850.00

$5,940.00 $2,734.00 $3,206.00
$3,583.00 $1,649.00 $1,934.00
$4,776.00 $2,198.00 $2,578.00

Optional Major Medical - $125,000

Student
Spouse
Each Child

Annual

$563.00
$563.00
$563.00

Optional Major Medical - $175,000

Student
Spouse
Each Child

Annual

$680.00
$680.00
$680.00

Continuation - must enroll directly with UnitedHealthcare StudentResources

Student
Spouse
Each Child
All Children

Voluntary Dental PPO Plan - must enroll directly with UnitedHealthcare StudentResources
Annual Semi-Annuall Semi-Annual2
8/01/2011-7/31/2012 8/1/2011-1/31/2012  2/1/2012-7/31/2012

Student

Student + Spouse
Student + Child(ren)
Student + Family

Monthly - maximum of 6 months
$298.00
$757.00
$455.00
$680.00

$524.16 $262.08 $262.08
$1,048.08 $524.04 $524.04
$1,317.36 $658.68 $658.68
$1,916.28 $958.14 $958.14

Summer
5/28/2012-7/31/2012
$280.00

$1,058.00

$638.00

$851.00



